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4377

6634

8974

4597

1308

1730

318

325

7757

463

9234

3400

17025

3688

978

2991

893

765

9616

4004

942

2203

464

8041

462

8042

2472

726

Appl.
No.

M. Tariq

Mehwish Riaz

Humaira Jamil

Muhammad Waqas Haider

Rubab Fazal

Aneela Mumtaz

Farwah Yasin

Zafar Iqbal

Aqsa Pervaz

Hafiz Muhammad Hasnain Hafeez

Umair Aslam

Irfan Khalid

Fizza Khan

Sana Aslam

Sana Iqbal

Hassan Iqbal

Aqsa Kazmi

Muhammad Awais

Muhammad Tayyab

Sidra Tul Muntaha

Muhammad Mahmood Iqbal

Muhammad Hayder Ali

Muhammad Umar

Qurrat Ul Ain Shaoor

Muhammad Osaf

Aneeza  Ali

Rao Ali Hassan

Zeeshan Bashir

  Name of Applicant

Nawab Zada

Riaz Hussain Gill

Jamil Ahmad

Ghulam Muhammad

Fazal Haq

Tars Mohy Ud Din

M. Yasin

Nisar Ahmed

Pervez Akhtar

Muhammad Hafeez

Hajji Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Khalid

Farooq Shahbaz Khan

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Iqbal

Sibt E Hassan Kazmi

Abdul Ghaffar

Ahmad Yar

Sheikh Sarfraz Ahmed

Muhammad Iqbal Anjum

Liaqat Javed

Haji Shareef Ahmad

Abdul Shaoor

Maqsood Ahmad

Ali Ahmad

Rao Ghulam Dastgeer Khan

Muhammad Bashir

  Father Name
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GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3341

2011-ag-3667

2011-ag-3905

2011-ag-2968

2011-ag-3993

2011-ag-3338

2011-ag-3058

2011-ag-3919

2011-ag-3243

2011-ag-3939

2011-ag-3933

2009-ag-2883

2011-ag-3204
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233

1767

3340

4130

4600

8430

17325

5474

9763

1183

6357

10200

16225

2593

6330

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Rizwan Shahid

Muhammad Tahir Naveed

Anam Waheed

Muhammad Aurang Zeb

Mukhtar Ahmad

Sanawal Masood

Asna Naveed

Waqas Mohy Ud Din

Muhammad Zubair Aslam

Khalid Saeed

Azad Ali

M. Umar Aslam

Raima Tariq

Hira Irshad

Zeenat Bibi

  Name of Applicant

Shahid Farooq

Muhammad Ramzan

Waheed Ahmed

Abdul Rashid

Nazir Amad

Muhammad Masood Khalid

Naveed Afzal

Ghulam Mohy Ud Din

Muhammad Aslam

M. Jafar

Habib Ullah

M. Aslam

Tariq Mehmood

Muhammad Irshad

Ghulam Murtaza

  Father Name

 2.87

 2.84

 2.80

 2.76

 2.75

 2.73

 2.72

 2.70

 2.70

 2.69

 2.65

 2.63

 2.61

 2.57

 2.53

CGPA

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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DOMICILE REQARIED  

  

  

  

  

EMPLOYEE SON UE Son/Daughter

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3946

2010-AG-2641

2009-ag-2427

2010-ag-3393

2011-ag-3279

2011-ag-4017

2011-ag-3623


